mischmasch
kein Text vorhanden

Datum

26.01

01.02

08.03

29.03

12.04

Zeit

14:00 - 16:00

19:30 - 21:30

14:00 - 16:00

Stand: 19.12.25

QP 1-08 - Weowa

Ort

Archewaldli

Vitaparcours Affoltern
Pfaditag

Pfadiheim Schwandenholzli

Weiteres

Ferien ganzer Februar
Yuhuii, Nachttebig!!

Infos Folgen



