

QP 1-08 - Weowa

mischmasch

kein Text vorhanden

Datum	Zeit	Ort	Weiteres
26.01	14:00 - 16:00	Archewäldli	-
01.02	-	-	Ferien ganzer Februar
08.03	19:30 - 21:30	Vitaparcours Affoltern	Yuhuii, Nachtüebig!!
29.03	-	Pfaditag	Infos Folgen
12.04	14:00 - 16:00	Pfadiheim Schwandenhölzli	-

Stand: 19.12.25